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NEW JERSEY 

 
CEDAR CREEK SPORTING CLAYS 
MILLVILLE, NJ 
11/6/2022 
NOVEMBER BLAST 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: NOVEMBER 
BLAST 
96 Attended 
M1 JARED A RUMER 95 
M2 DEVIN P ANDERSON 95 
M3 MICHAEL D CRESCI 93 
AA1 BRAD RUGGERI 93 
AA2 JAMES PAGLIUGHI 90 
AA3 ED OWENS 89 
A1 JESSE DOBERENZ 84 
A2 JERRY CRESCI 83 
A3 JOSEPH SAWITSKY 80 
B1 JACOB S DOVE 87 
B2 GEORGE BAGDASAROV 86 
B3 GABE FOX 83 
C1 FRANK SESTITO 87 
C2 GARRETT LANG 85 
C3 PHILIP A DE PIETRO 79 
D1 CARL R JOPKO 90 
D2 KENNETH DELGADO 82 
D3 TOM WILHELM 81 
E1 SCOTT E PALMER 81 
E2 DENNIS CARROLL 62 
SJCH GAVIN K GLOSSNER 81 
SJRU GRANT K GLOSSNER 77 
JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 92 
JRRU GARRETT LANG 85 
VTCH JOSEPH A CAREY 92 
VTRU MIKE D PRIMAVERA 91 
VT3 RAYMOND J CAREY 91 
SVCH GREG OLIVER 88 
SVRU SCOTT E PALMER 81 
SV3 CLIFFORD ABEL 81 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 90 
LYRU SUSAN M MEYEN 79 
LY3 LEZLI BRADLEY 71 
SSCH GARY BODAK 82 
SSRU BILL MONCEVICZ 72 
SS3 DAN F GILL 67 
LGCCH F RONALD ZAVADA 77 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NOVEMBER 
BLAST 
97 Attended 
M1 JARED A RUMER 97 
M2 RAYMOND J CAREY 90 
M3 PHIL TAYLOR 89 
AA1 BRAD RUGGERI 87 
AA2 ERICH DOBERENZ 85 
AA3 CHRIS SAMUELS 84 
A1 JESSE DOBERENZ 81 
A2 JERRY CRESCI 80 
A3 JOSEPH SAWITSKY 80 
B1 GEORGE BAGDASAROV 79 
B2 GABE FOX 73 
B3 MICHAEL HINRICHSEN SR 73 
C1 STEVEN P VALKOVEC 76 
C2 GARRETT LANG 70 
C3 RICHARD ELLIOTT 69 
D1 CARL R JOPKO 74 
D2 MICHAEL LAMBERTI 69 
D3 TOM WILHELM 69 
E1 SCOTT E PALMER 58 
E2 DENNIS CARROLL 45 
SJCH GRANT K GLOSSNER 79 

SJRU GAVIN K GLOSSNER 70 
JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 76 
JRRU GARRETT LANG 70 
VTCH RAYMOND J CAREY 90 
VTRU JOSEPH A CAREY 89 
VT3 MIKE D PRIMAVERA 86 
SVCH STEVEN L TOOMEY 84 
SVRU DAVID DONATELLI 76 
SV3 RICHARD P KICENIUK 75 
LYCH AMBER BROWN 85 
LYRU ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 75 
LY3 SUSAN M MEYEN 70 
SSCH DAN F GILL 72 
SSRU GARY BODAK 71 
SS3 LONNIE FREAS 68 
LGCCH F RONALD ZAVADA 60 
 
M & M HUNTING PRESERVE & SC 
PENNSVILLE, NJ 
11/13/2022 
THANKSGIVING SHOOT-OUT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 
THANKSGIVING SHOOT-OUT 
262 Attended 
M1 BILL E DENNIS 97 
M2 BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 94 
M3 SHAWN KEMETER 94 
AA1 BRANDON BARBER 83 
AA2 LARRY V MILLER 83 
AA3 STEVE BRUMBACH 83 
A1 GREG R RHODES 81 
A2 WILL R LANCIANO 80 
A3 BRIAN TOAL 78 
B1 DAVID RHINECKER 87 
B2 ROBERT CERWIN 81 
B3 KYLE KREAMER 80 
C1 C R WILSON 77 
C2 GARRETT LANG 74 
C3 ADAM COMISAK 73 
D1 PETE IMPERIALE 78 
D2 HALINA W DUDA 70 
D3 ALEXANDER BOERIO 68 
E1 SCOTT E PALMER 69 
E2 CLIVE ANDERSON 53 
E3 ROBERT D CARROLL 53 
SJCH CHASE HANDY 84 
SJRU MURPHY O'CONNOR 78 
SJ3 EOIN BATES 76 
JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 94 
JRRU WILL R LANCIANO 80 
JR3 GARRETT LANG 74 
VTCH MIKE D PRIMAVERA 91 
VTRU RAYMOND J CAREY 89 
VT3 DIANE M SORANTINO 89 
SVCH GARY PHILLIPS 89 
SVRU STEVE EDMONDSON 84 
SV3 ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 83 
LYCH DIANE M SORANTINO 89 
LYRU SUSAN M MEYEN 76 
LY3 KIMBERLY NOYES 75 
SSCH ROBERT CERWIN 81 
SSRU GARY BODAK 75 
SS3 JOHN HANSEN 74 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: THANKSGIVING 
SHOOT-OUT 
48 Attended 
CH DEVIN P ANDERSON 96 
RU JEFF WOLFE 94 
3RD MITCH HINES 93 
M1 BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 93 
AA1 ED OWENS 84 

A1 JOSEPH SAWITSKY 82 
B1 MICHAEL J KOMAR 82 
C1 GEORGE D IVERSON 68 
JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 93 
VTCH MIKE D PRIMAVERA 91 
SVCH AHMED E LABAULT 85 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 82 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 3: THANKSGIVING 
SHOOT-OUT 
59 Attended 
CH MIKE D PRIMAVERA 47 
RU MICHAEL KEENE 47 
3RD JOHN P NEGRICH 45 
M1 LEE GILMAN 44 
AA1 ERICH DOBERENZ 40 
A1 DAVID DONATELLI 39 
B1 MICHAEL J KOMAR 40 
C1 STEVEN LESIAK 35 
D1 RALPH H BROOKSHIRE - I 33 
JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 43 
VTCH MIKE D PRIMAVERA 47 
SVCH STEVE EDMONDSON 43 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 39 
SSCH GERALD QUINN 38 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: THANKSGIVING 
SHOOT-OUT 
102 Attended 
M1 DEVIN P ANDERSON 49 
M2 BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 48 
M3 MATTHEW GRIFFITHS 48 
AA1 GARY P VINCH 48 
AA2 HUSAIN QURESHI 45 
AA3 SUSAN M MEYEN 45 
A1 RUSSELL HALLOCK 46 
A2 JOSEPH SAWITSKY 44 
A3 JESSE DOBERENZ 43 
B1 KYLE KREAMER 47 
B2 BART BARRY 43 
B3 MICHAEL J KOMAR 42 
C1 RICK PITCAIRN 41 
C2 STEVEN LESIAK 35 
C3 GEORGE D IVERSON 34 
D1 PAUL COUGHLIN 42 
D2 RALPH H BROOKSHIRE - I 33 
D3 MICHAEL P HARMON 32 
E1 SCOTT E PALMER 38 
SJCH EOIN BATES 43 
JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 48 
VTCH GARY P VINCH 48 
SVCH LESTER A PRIDE 44 
LYCH SUSAN M MEYEN 45 
SSCH GERALD QUINN 44 
 


